	ervices :	INCOME NE	CLACI	XIIIIY		
VATIONAL Assessment Centre S			te & Tun	e Completed	Done by	
Date III. 3 1 100 1 000 00 00 100 100 100 100 100	cb description				Marine Control of the	
KCI MINES I MACCO TO 109	SAS e-filing					
Veh No St 53J	E-mail (within Shrs. A	(C 2hrs)	N/L	9172-001	21/08/201	P .
D.O.A : 30 08 908 11:20	i-Motor Claim Fo		rillo	276221001	Silver	
	i-Motor W/O (Wit		thrs)			
OD . TP ? Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded				-	
	Assessment/Survey					
TP insurer:	Ass't Report by Fa	x / Hand to Ov	vner/W			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (el:		Fax:	- 11
TP Particulars: Veh No: SKE	9700 /		/Non-	ЙС()		
Owner / Driver: (7		Tel:			
Policy No: () Period	1: () Co	over Ty			
		ate:		Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Not	te-Est. Status (WO)	: N: 0-20%;	P: 21	-79%. F: 80	-100%]	
1115111000000		/NO()				
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000	()/\$2,000()				
AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY	135. Hansallande	47 Marie 32	CARRY OF	HEY MILE	15"	-
Genefal Remarks: () Walk-In Customer's inform	ation strictly Confid	ential & Strictl	ly NO r	efer of repaire	ır	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	URGENTLY.					
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	the second secon)
Dillota / /		reaction of	DALESET	me Completed	Done b	y
Remarks: (INC horling: 6788/6616)	G-()	ASSESSED ASSESSED A	L. Estimation	45.00		
1) Apply for transport	urtesy Car ()					
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()	-			1	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	00] ()					
Injury:					War 2 No 9 c	<u> </u>
	THE WIND W SWARPING	The second of the second of	TO SECUL	The same	Store S. Com. S.	
マン・14.20日でACARCA 250 A 450 A 650 A 650 B 1 名 - 670 B 5		SECURITY OF	A224	F P3003, 4499-282 - F140-222		
Dafe/Time Actions			Y5394000	7720.430.00 7100.00	Western St. Acres	•
Dafe/Time Actions				7730,430.00		•
Date/Time Actions						
Date/Time Actions			33-60-31		Sandard Comment	
Date/Time Actions			3,440	v. itsun	V A V Anipes V	Amt
Date/Time Actions		Invoice Prep	iaratio.	v. itsun	V A V Anipes V	* 10 TO 10
33107.43	av van se ii wa a zaparion	1) AR · Accident I	Reporting	Checklist (Anit (S)	* 10 TO 10
NA 1805555		1) AR : Accident I 2) DA : Damage A 3) TF : Towing Fo	Reporting Assessmen	(S30); (\$30); (\$100); IN	Anit (\$5) 141 Bill NC (\$80) \$40/\$45	* 10 TO THE
NA 1808558		1) AR: Accident I 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th	Reporting Assessment or brough Su	(530); It (5100); It	Anit (\$5) 14 Bill NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	* 10 TO 10
Claimant's Particulars;		1) AR: Accident I 2) DA: Damege A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as	Reporting Assossmen ee hrough Su hrough Su gainst INC	(530); (5100); IN	Anit (\$) 141 Bill NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 m.2005)	* 10 TO 10
A/A/805555 Cliumant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner: Contact No:		1) AR: Accident I 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as	Reporting Assessment ce hrough Su hrough Su gainst INC ction	(\$30); (\$100); It (\$100); It rvey rvey (Resurvey) Only (wef 10 Ja	Anit (\$5) 14 Bill NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	* 10 TO 10
MA 1805555 Claumant's Particulars; Driver/Owner: Contact No:		1) AR: Accident I 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Addition	Reporting Assessmen oe hrough Su hrough Su gainst INC etion + SMRT S	(\$30); (\$100); It (\$100); It rvey rvey (Resurvey) Only (wef 10 Je	Anit (\$5) 141 Bill NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 m 2005) \$75	* 10 TO 10
MA 1805555 Claimant's Particulars;- Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:		1) AR: Accident I 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th Folialiming as 6) TR: Re-luspee 7) NI: Idao DA 8) NTUC Addition On* •N5: Courtesy	Reporting Assessmen ee hrough Su hrough Su gainst INC etion + SMRT S onal Servi	(530); it (5100); IN rvey rvey (Resurvey) Conly (wef 10 Je survey coss:-	NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160	
Chumant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner: Contact No:		1) AR: Accident I 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-iuspee 7) N1: Idao DA 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair O	Reporting Assessmen ee hrough Su hrough Su gelust INC etion + SMRT S onal Servi y Car / Tpi	(\$30); it (\$100); IN rvey rvey (Resurvey) Conly (wef 10 Je survey cos:-	NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75 \$160	* 10 TO 10
Claimant's Particulars;- Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		1) AR: Accident I 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th Foliciaming as 6) TR: Re-iuspee 7) N1: Idao DA 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Post Rep *N8: DV / Co	Reporting Assessmen ee hrough Su hrough Su geinst INC etion + SMRT S onal Servi y Car / Tpi Co-ordinat pair Inspec	(\$30); It (\$100); It (NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5	* 10 TO 10
Claimant's Particulars: Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Auditors! Comments:		1) AR: Accident I 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For cleiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idao DA 8) NTUC Additio OD* •N5: Courtesy •N6: Repair C •N7: Post Rej •N8: DV / Co TP (N11): TI	Reporting Assosamer Assosa	(\$30); it (\$100); IN rvey rvey (Resurvey) Conly (wef 10 Je survey cos:-	NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160 \$5 \$5 \$5	Amt (
Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		1) AR: Accident I 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th Foliciaming as 6) TR: Re-iuspee 7) N1: Idao DA 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Post Rep *N8: DV / Co	Reporting Assosamer Assosa	(\$30); It (\$100); It (NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160 \$55 \$10 \$25 \$5	Add t

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
NOTE THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	31/08/2018 12:47
Date Of Accident	30/08/2018 11:20
Exact Location Of Accident	LOR AH SOO MARKET HOUGANG AVE 1 OPEN SPACE CARPARK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SL53J
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ONG PENG LEONG
NRIC No	S1255440J
Email Address	WENXIANG86@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91804181
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-90039191
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	VEZEL
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO

Policy Number 5080466605-02

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver HENG KOH KWEE

NRIC No S0103682C Date Of Birth 07/10/1952 Occupation **INDOOR** Date Of Driving Pass 30/06/1976

Driving Experience 42 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91804181

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-90039191

EMail Address WENXIANG86@GMAIL.COM Address

BLK 161 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL

#03-3707

Postcode

150161

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO.

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

OTHER - SON IN LAW (FATHER)

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: DAUGHTER

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKE9700Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HONDA

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims:
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time-

Driver's\Signature

(W driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre/Personnel's Signat

Hougong Am			CARPORK)	lor A	H 800	Modelan
	- (- REVERSIN	LA N			
	TX P	-N +	N.			
	18	-1				
A) SL 53 J	6	4				
B) SKE 9700Y	1					

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

I'm the driver of SL53I and 1 my vehicle was parked in one of the lot in the
open space comparic const to the market). My vehicle was parked head in and - 1'm
required to reverse the our to exit from the lot. After reversing the vehicle, I was - out
required to reverse the our to exit from the lot After reversing the vehicle. I was and and the lot and positioning my car to exit. There was a stationary take parked in front of my
chicle and I had to reverse to move to the right. I put an my reverse gar to an able the signal
light behind my vehicle. The oncoming varicle - SICE 97004 to has just entered the corpor
and the driver of this vanice was fully gwar of me reversing the car as he
sounded me a horn . At the point when the horn was sounded, his valice was
not behind my car and iproceeded to reverse towever, have way through he
proceeded to drive forward. At the scene of the accident, we noted some don'ts on
the driver side of the door. Though there are a scrathes on his our, we believe it was
not coursed by this accident. It seems to be on old scratch. We would like to amphosis
that there was a stop line in front of the orcoming wehicle.
1

DE	CL	A	RA	TI	01	V

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

GENERAL SWIEDPERFERING VS

Claim Handling Accident MT/1009622 5080466605-02 Vehicle No. SL511 GST Registration No. Policy No. Certificate No. Policyholder Name ONG PENG LEONG Policyhalder NRIC 512554401 crivo CLASSIC Loading PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE Cover Type Product Code Contact No.(Home) Contact No.(Office) Contact No.(Mobile) 91804181 Special Remark eCode No Y eCode Reason + No Yes TCA - No Yes Private Hire NCD Protection NCD Entitlement(%) 50 Yes Accident Details Accident Type Side Swipe Accident Report Within 24 hrs Report Date 31/08/2018 14:40 Yes Country of Accident Time of Accident hh:mm Singapore Date of Accident 30/08/2018 11:20 Grange Force ICM No. Accident Location LOR AH SOO MARKET HOUGANG AVE 1 OPEN SPACE CARPARK · Excess 100,00 Windscreen Excess Own damage Excess 600,000 Additional Excess Unnamed Driver Excess Outside Singapore CO Excess 600.00 Third Party Excess 0,00 Outside Singapore TP Excess □ Benefits GST Registered Information GST Registered GST Registration Date GST Registration No. GST Status Verified Modification History Policyholder Mailing Address Address 1 BLK 547 #03-164 Address 2 SERANGOON NORTH AVENUE 3 Address 3 SINGAPORE 550547 Address 4 Address Type Singapore address Post Code 550547 5080466605-02 Related Policy Number Unit No. OI Driver Info Unnamed Driver Oriver Type tinnamed Driver Driver NRIC 50103682C Driver DOB 07/10/1952 Unnamed driver Name HENG KOH KWEE Driving Experience Driver Age 65 Register Date of Driver License 30/05/1976 Contact No.(Office) Contact No.(Mobile) Contact No.(Home) BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL Address 3 SINGAPORE 150161 Address 2 Address 1 BLK 161 #03-3707 Address 4 Address Type Foreign address Post Code 150161 Unit No. 03-3707 Does he own a Singapore Registered car? Driver Insurer Company NTUC Driver Vehicle No. SL533 Yes y No Declaration Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading? 0 mg Any injury? Yes - No Modification History Claim 001 New ONG PENG LEONG \$1255 OD-MX Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) 91804181 62861010 No. (Office) 625016 Email Address \$1,533 SKE97 Name of Preferred Workshop SL53) / SKE9700Y ON 30 Aug 2018 Claim Description Insured Cability Not at Fault rered Preferred Workshop, Name unknown Workshop Bequire No. Yes Finalisation GIA Received Date Received 31/08/ Date Registered 31/08/2018 14:50 Report Taken By **ROSLI WAHAB** Print AK letter Save Submit Attachment MT/1009672 Claim No. Accident No. not Upload Date 31/08/2018 14:51 Last Doc. Received * Yes - No Category * Confidential Urgency * Path * * NO . Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select Normal Choose File No file chosen NO Normal Clear Please Select Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO * NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select Normal Choose File No file chosen Please Select * NO * Normal ٠ Clear Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select * NO * Normal . Message Read Category Description Uploaded By/Date Urgency Attachment NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 31 Aug 2018 14:51 Photos Normal Photos 2018-8-31

	Uploaded By/Date	Folder Date	File Na	me	7	Source
Video List	W 10					
A. 123	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 31 Aug 2018 14:51		NRIC/ Driving License	Normal	NRIC/ Driving Lice	mse 2018-8-31
63		TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 31 Aug 2018 14:51	SAS	Normal	SAS 2018	1-8-31
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 31 Aug 2018 14:51		Photos	Normal	Photos 201	
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 31 Aug 2018 14:51		Photos	Normal	Photos 201	
₹,	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 31 Aug 2018 14:51		Photos	Normal	Photos 201	8-8-31
1		TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 31 Aug 2018 14:51	Photos	Normal	Photos 201	8-8-31
0		TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 31 Aug 2018 14:51	Photos	Normal	Photos 201	8-8-31
		TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 31 Aug 2018 14:51	Photos	Normal	Photos 201	8-8-31
-		TONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 31 Aug 2018 14:51	Photos	Normal	Photos 201	8-8-31
1		TONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 31 Aug 2018 14:51	Photos	Normal	Photos 201	
3		IDNAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 31 Aug 2018 14:51	Photos	Normal	Photos 201	8-9-31
2						

Display in New Window Scan and uploading

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

was to consider the form

ACCI	DENT DATE: 30 / 08/3	OIS (DD/MM/YYYY),	TIME: (11 : 20) (HH:MM)	-
Apply for Shares as Al	TION: Houghong Ave I	(open space carports)) - Lorang Ah Sta Maria	Letter 1
) 起力(0.00) (2008) (2013) (2011)	DETAILS OF VEHICLE	- V C25	na na na indiana na manaja na pilawa na	
THE STATE OF THE SHAPE SHAPE SHAPE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE SHAPE	a) VEHICLE NUMBER:	6L53J	A Marile - 1057	+
Night Language and	DINSURANCE COMPAN	Y. NTUC INCOME		4.470
the Miningles	OUROLICY NUMBER: ""	5080466605-02		4
Marie Contract - Processing	CIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPR	EHENSINE / THIRD PART	Y / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)	
ENDING THE STATE OF THE	CONTACE STATEDELL	Harch Vezel		
1.000 1.000	FITYPE (SALOON / COUP	E LMRV /V AN / LORRY	/ MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)	
Down in 1 Tower	gIVEHICLE CATEGORY: (F	RIVATE COMMERCIA	L / MOTORCYCLE)	1-166
STOLLTRUDGED, ITT ALGEBRA	h)PURPOSE OF USING AT	ACCIDENT TIME: 000	USAGE	
Plant day of the later California	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UN	DER YOUR OWN INSUR	ANCE LYES/NOT	
C Apply the Perspect A	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (TH	IRD PARTY CLAIM (REP	ORTING ONLY	wii.
Actions and compared property	INSURED / POLICY HOLD		1 2001	
2.	MALLE ONG PENG	1 FON A	(MALE / FEMALE)	
Commercial Control (1997)	TOTAL TOTAL CONTINUE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	CINEBAAOT	CONTACT: 9186 4181	MI F
AND COMPANY	DINKIC/FIN/FASSIONI.	SEPONGLON NORTH AVE	3 # 03-164 6'550544	Line
opuff141	CJADDRESS. GER STT S	S EF NO(55	V Value and a second control of	Ç4gi
	· CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DR	EVER ALSO POLICY HOL	DER	TV.
4 Ho of passon gas			and the same of th	7
100 To 1 T		KWEE	(MALE / FEMALE)	
— (Including driver)	LINDIC (FINITE ACCROPT.	A12 26 7 9 2 5003682	CONTACT: 90039191	-
(2)	CLADDRESS: BUC 161 B	UKIT MERAH CENTRAL	# 03 - 3707 S' (SOIE)	
Library is time for a 115 Febru			The parties of the sure of the	
The second of the second of the second of	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (07	1 16/ 1952 100/N	AM/YYYY)	
TO THE STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	e)OCCUPATION: (INDO	ORY OUTDOOR) RETI	REE	
According to the charge of the	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF A	A /1 (* **	and the second s	1
4.	WAS DRIVER AN EMPL	OYEE OF THE INSURE	D'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)	,
Canada and the second of the s	IF NO. RELATIONSHIP	OF THE DRIVER WITH	INSURED:	-
5.	DIWEATHER CONDITION	CLEAR' / RAINING / C	OTHERS	-1
	BIROAD SURFACE: (DRY	LWET LOTHERS	And a last of the	1
6.	WAS ANYBODY INJURED	(YES LYO)		and the same
7.	a) REPORTED TO POLICE	(YES / (NO)	The second second	*
		HICH POLICE STATION:		
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	SKE 97004	MODEL HONDA	
8.	a) VEHICLE NUMBER:	- The last tree	_MODEL:HONDA	-N
8. Aliabodi jusenyan			THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	-
and the second second second second	b) DRIVER'S NAME:			
and the second second second second		т:	CONTACT:	-
and the second second second second	b) DRIVER'S NAME: c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	т:	The second state of the second second	
and the second second second second	b) DRIVER'S NAME: c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPOR' THIRD PARTY VEHICLE d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	Τ:	CONTACT:	
and the second second second second	b) DRIVER'S NAME: c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPOR' THIRD PARTY VEHICLE d) VEHICLE NUMBER: e) DRIVER'S NAME:		_MODEL:	-
and the second second second second	b) DRIVER'S NAME: c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPOR' THIRD PARTY VEHICLE d) VEHICLE NUMBER:		The second state of the second second	- -

email = waxing 86@ gmail com

fax =

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. S0103682C





HENG KOH KWEE



王 可桂

CHINESE

Date of birth 07-10-1952 Country/Place of birth

SINGAPORE



5984935



NRIC No. S0103682C



23-07-2018

APT BLK 161 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL #03-3707 SINGAPORE 150161

Motorcycles =< 200 CC Motor care =< 2000 kg with =< 7 passengers, exclusive of the driver; and motor fractors/vehicles =< 2500 kg S / No.9000290294



Certificate of Insurance

: SL531 : RU11108031

Cover : drivo CLASSIC

: ONG PENG LEONG

: 20 May 2018

: 19 May 2019.

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5080466605-02

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle Chassis Number

2. Name of Policyholder

3. Effective Date of Insurance

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any

enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

: \$\$600

: N/A

EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) WINDSCREEN EXCESS

: 5\$100 ADDITIONAL EXCESS : N/A : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF

UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS

: NO REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : YES INSURE WITH COE : YES (FREE) NCD PROTECTION : NO TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE

: NO EXCESS WAIVER ONG PENG LEONG PRIMARY DRIVER ONG WEI MIN SHAUN NAMED DRIVER (1) NAMED DRIVER (2)

: MAYBANK HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS SUM INSURED

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

: JIA LEONG TRADING ENTERPRISE PTE LTD (00000573100)

Date of Issue

: 17 May 2018 10:58 hrs : 17 May 2018 10:59 hrs

Reprint

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive